a) 9 million  b) 19 million   c) 90 million 

1. 1,515 km

a. the number of 
the biggest cities

2. 5

b. the longest river

3. more than 2 million

c. the number of people
in Azerbaijan

4. more than 10 million

d. the number of people
in Baku

Say the numbers.

Example: 212- two hundred and twelve

1. 320     2. 55     3. 4369     4. 14567     5. 2300     6. 34672     7. 65000     8. 6000000

5

6

7

8

Listen to the conversation and answer the question.

• Who are the children talking about?

Read the sentences from the conversation. Choose a or b to complete the rule.